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1 2186206005 AHMAD ZAKY AL AYUBI 79 73 80 78 78 78 77.9 B+
2 2186206006 AIDA REFNI 79 74 80 78 78 78 78.05 B+
3 2186206011 AMELIA LESTARI 80 80 80 70 70 80 76.5 B+
4 2186206017 ANITA RAHMI 80 80 80 70 70 80 76.5 B+
5 2186206031 AZZAHRA NABILA PUTRI 76 75 80 78 76 76 77.35 B+
6 2186206037 CHICHI MAYULNI 80 80 80 83 85 80 81.25 A-
7 2186206044 DELLA AMELIA 72 70 80 82 75 73 76.6 B+
8 2186206054 DORA SHINTA HARIANTI 84 84 80 80 80 85 81.7 A-
9 2186206065 ENDANG RATIH 75 74 80 75 74 75 76 B+

10 2186206069 FAHZIA RAHMA 70 70 80 80 70 80 76 B+
11 2186206070 FAJAR HARREL 70 72 80 72 80 79 75.2 B+
12 2186206073 FITRI RAHAYU 73 78 80 82 82 78 79.15 B+
13 2186206076 HENNI KHOLIDAH NST 78 79 80 79 78 78 78.9 B+
14 2186206079 INDRI RAHMA YANTI 80 80 80 85 82 79 81.35 A-
15 2186206090 LIANA AZARA ROSSA 83 86 80 83 83 84 82.8 A-
16 2186206091 LITA ZAHRAH 79 79 80 79 79 79 79.25 B+
17 2186206092 M. ALPIAN 70 73 80 79 78 70 76 B+
18 2186206095 MARIAULFA 78 78 80 78 79 79 78.7 B+
19 2186206097 MAYA SARI 80 80 80 78 79 79 79.3 B+
20 2186206098 MEILIANI PUTRI 80 80 80 70 78 77 77 B+
21 2186206100 MIFTAHHUL JANNAH 78 76 80 75 78 78 77.45 B+
22 2186206104 MUHAMMAD ABIB HAZABI 76 74 80 70 78 78 75.6 B+
23 2186206110 NADIA RAHMATUL AINI 87 87 84 87 87 88 86.35 A
24 2186206117 NESTI HANIF ATHAR 80 80 80 70 80 70 76.5 B+
25 2186206122 NOVI YEANTI 79 75 80 70 75 75 75.6 B+
26 2186206123 NUR ASNIA 70 80 80 70 80 70 75 B+
27 2186206134 OLYVEA YOHANA 70 70 80 78 78 77 76 B+
28 2186206142 PUTRI SELA 78 78 80 74 76 77 77.2 B+
29 2186206145 RAHMAH WAHYUNI 75 76 80 76 75 75 76.65 B+
30 2186206146 RAHMAN FIRDAUS 78 70 80 77 70 70 75.45 B+
31 2186206147 RAHMATUL HUSNA 80 80 80 80 70 80 79 B+
32 2186206156 RIRIS WAHYUNI 70 80 80 70 80 70 75 B+
33 2186206157 RISKI PRATAMA 70 70 80 77 70 80 75.25 B+
34 2186206167 SHIRATUL MUSTAQIM 70 70 80 78 78 78 76.1 B+
35 2186206168 SILTIA SINDRI 80 80 80 70 80 80 77.5 B+
36 2186206175 SOPIYANA 70 70 80 70 70 80 73.5 B
37 2186206179 THALITA EKLESIA.R 70 71 80 80 70 80 76.15 B+
38 2186206180 THREVESYA ARMENDA MELIALA 80 82 80 70 70 80 76.8 B+
39 2186206196 ZAHRATUL FADLANI 70 71 80 76 80 80 76.15 B+
40 2186206223 SILVI RAMADANI 88 89 83 87 85 87 86.25 A
41 2186206233 DEA MIRNANDA 70 81 80 87 87 85 81.6 A-
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